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201301 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Boars at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire

S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG
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FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

1

128

280

211686

　

25739 

Y1019-10

�beijiguang

206067

�lengyu

204122

2012/12/14

13

1.202
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2.10

1.25

126

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

2

126

271

211687

　

25740 

Y0666-06

�hecheng

204765

�danmeiyun

208154

2012/12/14
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14

1.195

2.08

1.32

135

AA

MN

LL2

(HhAADd)

 

FF

QQ

He Yi

3

115

253

211688

　

25741 

Y1294-11

�xiongwei

195607

�herbi
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203425

2012/12/13

17

1.143

2.09

1.43

152

AA

MN

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

4

111

249

211689

　

25742 

Y1294-08

�xiongwei
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195607

�herbi

203425

2012/12/13

17

1.111

2.08

1.42

156

AA

MM

LL1

(HhAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

5

108

252

211690

　

25743 
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Y1020-12

�beijiguang

206067

�xiaoqing

204344

2012/12/15

12

1.048

2.06

1.27

135

AA

MN

HL3

(HHAADd)

 

FF

QQ

WangWenQu

�

Number of boars off-tested: 8 Head

 

�

Average 

�

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw 2024/4/19 18:28:15 / Page 7

https://agrkb.angrin.tlri.gov.tw
mailto:angrin@mail.tlri.gov.tw


1.043

�

2.12

��

1.39

��

150

�

　

 �

201301 Class of Yorkshire Off-test Gilts at TLRI Station (Hsinhua)

�

Rank

Index

1

Index

2

Reg No.

Name

Growth

Reg#

Ear No.

Sire
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S_Reg

Dam

D_Reg

Birth Date

LS

ADG

FE

ABF

D110

PSS

ESR

H-FABP

IGF27

IGF23

Owner

�

1

100

227

　

　

Y1294-07
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�xiongwei

195607

�herbi

203425

2012/12/13

17

0.937

2.13

1.37

156

AA

MM

LL2

(HHAADD)

 

FF

QQ

Shui Po

�

Number of Gilts off-tested: 1 Head

 

�

Average

�

0.937
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�

2.13

��

1.37

��

156

�
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